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Women / XG / Middle A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Meadows1226
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.025 9.4509.250 37.225
1 7 4 1 1 

1 

Nikki Wendschlag1221
Diablo

9.100 9.500 9.2759.325 37.200
5 1T 2T 8 2 

2 

Olivia Ciaravino1233
Gymtowne

8.725 9.500 9.4009.225 36.850
10 1T 5 3 3 

3 

Isabella Pautin1239
Gymtowne

8.800 9.225 9.3259.325 36.675
7T 4 2T 6 4 

4 

Celeste Calderon1222
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 8.900 9.4259.000 36.600
3 9 9 2 5 

5 

Elise Hackenberg1234
Gymtowne

8.800 8.925 9.3509.500 36.575
7T 8 1 5 6 

6 

Kate Psomas1218
Diablo

8.700 9.125 9.3759.075 36.275
11 5 8 4 7 

7 

Rachel Kozak1212
CGA

9.200 9.300 8.8008.725 36.025
4 3 11 13 8 

8 

Jillian Porter1217
Diablo

8.775 8.600 9.3009.175 35.850
9 11 6 7 9 

9 

Mila McGill1216
Diablo

8.275 9.075 9.2509.125 35.725
13 6 7 9 10 

10 

Reese Briggs1213
Diablo

8.600 8.575 9.2008.925 35.300
12 12 10 10 11T

11T

Kaitlynn Lazaro1259
USA Sports

8.850 8.875 8.9258.650 35.300
6 10 12 12 11T

11T

Samantha Patterson1228
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.075 9.0257.550 33.975
2 13 13 11 13 

13 
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